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Name Expiration Business Type Product(s) or Service(s) Owner County City/State Phone # E-Mail Web

AAECON General Contracting, LLC 5/30/2026 Contractor Construction services & management Michael Lathon Jefferson Louisville, KY (502) 821-9444 Mlathon@aacongc.com www.aacongc.com
A Total Solution, LLC 5/30/2027 Contractor Electrical, heating and air conditioning controls Bobby B. Melton III Spencer Fisherville,KY (502) 714-4215 bob.melton@atotalsolutionllc.com www.atotalsolutionllc.com
ACE Consulting Company, LLC 5/30/2025 Consultant Assists companies in attaining all Division One services including 

personnel, scheduling, estimating, pre-construction plans, training for 
RMS, Microsoft, etc.

Scott Arias Jessamine Nicholasville, KY (859) 305 - 0895 Earias@ace-consulting.net www.ace-consulting.net

Automation Authority, Inc. 4/30/2027 Contractor Process automation, industrial control systems and custom machine 
builds.  Services include consulting, design, programming, fabrication, 
installation, documentation and support

Kevin Pippen Scott Georgetown, KY (859) 338-5954 kevin@teamaai.net www.teamaai.net

Beaver Tree Service, LLC 5/30/2027 Other Tree trimming, removal, and pruning Kyle Lyon Christian Pembroke, KY (270) 498-1274 bts@beavertreeserviceky.com www.beavertreeserviceky.com
Benson Group, LLC 4/30/2024 Consultant Workforce Training, Professional Recruitment, Human Resources 

Management, Project Management, Supplier Diversity Management, 
Government Policy and Compliance Monitoring

Alan D. Benson Jefferson Louisville, KY (502) 767-6878 contact@bensongroupllc.com www.bensongroupllc.com

BlueGrass Premier Washing, LLC 4/30/2027 Nonprofessional Services Pressure washing services. Chemical softwash; specialize in cleaning 
stucco, concrete, removing paint, graffiti, also specialize in roof washing

Kelven Eden Madison Richmond, KY (859) 231-8780 bluegrasspremierwashing@hotmail.com bluegrasspremierwashing.com

Critical Environmental Solutions, Inc. dba Critical Energy Solutions 12/30/2023 Professional Services Operational, efficiency & reliability firm Robert J. Soffel Oldham Crestwood, KY (859) 621-6751 Bob@CES.Works CES.Works
Dix Construction Mangement, LLC 5/30/2026 Contractor Water and natural gas installation, certified for absetos abatement, 

excavation services for underground utilities
Seth Dix Jessamine Nicholasville, KY (859) 887-2661 dixconstructionmgt2@gmail.com

Federal Fire and Security LLC 2/28/2026 Professional Services Install & service fire protection equipment Aaron Early Daviess Owensboro, KY (866) 389-3473 contact@federalfire.us www.federalfire.us
Front Line Dev 2/28/2026 Professional Services Custom Computer Programmng Services Jason Tipton Campbell Alexandria, KY (859) 957-7406 Jason@frontlinedev.com www.frontlinedev.com
George Mason Law Firm, PSC 8/30/2025 Professional Services Legal, land & administrative services Allie George Mason, Jr. Fayette Lexington, KY (859) 224-8277 George@Georgemasonlf.com www.georgemasonlf.com
Greater Comfort Heating and Air Conditioning, Inc 5/30/2026 Contractor Heating and Air Conditioning Installation,service and maintenance Daniel Lickert Campbell Newport, KY (859) 491-4915 dlickert@greatercomfort.com www.greatercomfort.com

Jett's Specialty Contracting, LLC 10/30/2024 Contractor General & mechanical Contracting Jeffrey Jett McCracken Paducah, KY (270)-564-0351 Jjett@jettsspecialty.com www.jettspecialty.com
John O'Bryan, LLC 12/30/2024 Other Sales prospecting, presentation into sales, telecommunications, Internet, 

networking & audio/video 
John O'Bryan Jefferson Louisville, KY (502) 742-6131 john@obryan.us www.obryan.com

Maverick Oxygen & Respiratory Equipment, LLC 12/30/2026 Manufacturer Fill compressed oxygen cylinders, liquid oxygen, rent DME, sell welding 
gases & welding consumables, provide rental respiratory equipment to 
hospitals & nursing homes, provide/re-fill Argon, Argon/Co2, Co2, Helium, 
Nitrogen, Nitrogen NF, Nitrous oxide USP

Scott R. Kittleson Oldham LaGrange, KY (502) 225-4772 Scott@maverickoxygen.com www.maverickoxygen.com

MC Coleman Group, LLC 6/30/2024 Contractor Construction, tile, concrete, IT Matthew Coleman Jefferson Louisville, KY (502) 807-6837 matt.coleman@mccolemangroup.com www.MCColemanGroup.com
Ollie Green & Company, CPA's, LLC 12/30/2025 Other Accounting, auditing, taxation, management consulting Ollie Green Jefferson Louisville, KY (502) 634-3003 Ogreen@ogreencpa.com www.Ogreencpa.com
Overhead Door Corporation of Lexington, Inc. 8/30/2026 Subcontractor Installs and repairs residential garage doors and commercial dock doors, 

rolling steel and fire doors, and gates
Taylor C. Lyle Fayette Lexington, KY (859) 509-2397 tlyle@odclex.com www.ohdlex.com

Riley McGuire Partners, LLC 2/28/2026 Consultant Management consulting Neil Riley Jefferson Louisville, KY 502-230-9986 admin@rileymcguirepartners.com www.rileymcguirepartners.com
Semper Tek, Inc. 8/30/2025 Contractor General construction contractor, construction management, project 

management 
Scott H. Matheny Fayette Lexington, KY (859) 252-8339 Scottm@sempertekinc.com www.sempertekinc.com

Skips Defense Solutions, LLC  9/30/2025 Retail Firearms & firearms accessories sales, small arms & small arms ordnance 
chemical munitions, explosives & accessories

Keoliver R. McCall Jefferson Louisville, KY (502) 931-3172 SkipMccall@me.com www.skipsdefensesolutions.com

TJ's Mobile Computer Services, LLC dba Operation Technology Group 12/30/2026 Professional Services On-site services, VOIP business phone systems, remote support, 
surveillance, home & office networking, computer repairs, upgrades & 
setup, Web building, managed service provider and managed security 
service provider. 

TJ Dalton Boone Burlington, KY (859) 577-0649 Tjdalton@tjsmcs.com tjsmcs.com

Unique Staffing, LLC 8/30/2025 Consultant Assess capacity of community & faith-based organizations to recruit, train 
& retain. Assess commitment of business to hire & retain employees. 
Recruit candidates for businesses

John R. Fleming, Jr. Jefferson Louisville, KY (502) 425-3715 Jfleming@uniquestaffingllc.com www.uniquestaffingllc.com

Universal Spartan, LLC 12/30/2025 Supplier/Distributer Defense contractor for all military tactical, medical & IT equipment Alejandro Ramirez Meade Vine Grove, KY (270) 501-2210 Salesuniversalspartan@gmail.com www.universalspartan.com

V.C. Veterans  Contracting, LLC 12/30/2025 Contractor Roofing Kyle Conte Madison Richmond, KY (859) 206-1970 Kyle@Veteranscontractingllc.com
West Point Engineers, PLLC

5/30/2027

Professional Services A&E Design, Full Design Expertise, Site Civil Design, Structrual Engineers, 
Electrical Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Architecture and Interior 
Design, and Fire Protection Design

Blaine Van Gansbeke Jefferson Louisville, KY (502) 767-7781 blaine@westpointengineers.com www.westpointengineers.com

Wisdom Tree Technologies, LLC 12/30/2025 Professional Services Intelligence, surveillance & reconnaissance (ISR) services, IT services, 
computer services, military health care, professional services, admin. 
support

Scott R. Allen Calloway Murray, KY (270) 761-8733 Sallen@wttnae.com www.wttnae.com
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